

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Dogwood Drainage Improvements Phase 2
 Bryant, Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on September 8, 2022

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Cisneros Family Construction	
				Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preperation	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	12	C.Y.	Flowable Select Material	\$225.00	\$2,700.00
4	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5	1	L.S.	Roadway Construction Control	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	1	L.S.	Trench and Excavation Safety System	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
8	250	C.Y.	Topsoil Furnished and Placed	\$20.20	\$5,050.00
9	1,400	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$8.89	\$12,446.00
10	1	EACH	4'X4' ARDOT Type C Drop Inlet	\$7,725.00	\$7,725.00
11	3	EACH	5'X5' ARDOT Type C Drop Inlet	\$8,825.00	\$26,475.00
12	1	EACH	5'X5' ARDOT Type E Drop Inlet	\$9,375.00	\$9,375.00
13	1	EACH	5'X5' ARDOT Type E Junction Box	\$9,265.00	\$9,265.00
14	4	EACH	4' Drop Inlet Extension	\$3,512.50	\$14,050.00
15	36	L.F.	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class III)	\$152.57	\$5,492.52
16	405	L.F.	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class III)	\$239.69	\$97,074.45
17	255	L.F.	51"X31" Reinforced Concrete Arch Pipe (Class III)	\$309.22	\$78,851.10
18	1	L.S.	Reinforced Concrete Straight Headwall with Curtain Wall	\$4,810.00	\$4,810.00
19	100	S.Y.	Concrete Pavement Repair with Integral Curb	\$103.35	\$10,335.00
20	80	S.Y.	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$91.25	\$7,300.00
21	330	L.F.	Remove and Replace Wooden Privacy Fence	\$48.03	\$15,849.90
22	1	L.S.	Regrade Existing Ditch	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
A1	1	L.S.	Landscape Allowance	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total Bid					\$338,298.97

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC